MZ&PC
Maastricht

Competitie Deel 1

Maastricht, 6-10-2024

Programmanr. 30
6-10-2024 - 16:31

Meisjes, 200m vrije slag

Gebjr 2007 - 2013

Resultaten

rang naam

1.
. Lotte Nies

. Thessa Leijssen

. Lois Kleuters-Blind
. Yara Kamps

. Lila Grijseels

. Lynn Hermans

. Holly Verwey

. Romy Heuberger
10.
11.

©oo~NOOhwN

Fenna Greijn

Marit Steijns
Britt Hermans

AFGEM Aimee Ruiz Muljadi

vereniging

De Rog
Nederweert
Nederweert
MZ&PC
Mz&PC
Eszet
Mosa-Regio
Mz&PC
MZ&PC

De Rog
Mosa-Regio
MzZ&PC

intijd
2:32.76
2:42.36
2:43.38
2:52.89
2:57.58
2:39.99
2:49.74
2:52.20
3:08.96
3:00.31
3:19.64

NT

200900654
200703856
200702452
200804454
200702988
200700538
200700092
200803958
200801410
200903316
200800602
200804876

tijd
2:32.69
2:42.81
2:48.81
2:49.06
2:49.71
2:53.10
2:53.40
2:54.52
2:57.31
3:01.03
3:33.49

RT

50m

35.50
36.08
38.82
39.03
38.09
36.68
38.93
39.77
40.78
41.48
44.83

100m

1:14.38
1:16.72
1:21.30
1:23.40
1:22.64
1:19.12
1:22.81
1:24.92
1:25.65
1:28.39
1:39.12

150m 200m

2:32.69
2:42.81
2:48.81
2:49.06
2:49.71
2:53.10
2:53.40
2:54.52
2:57.31
3:01.03
3:33.49

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to MZ&PC
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